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
foot, Lease includes electric, water, CAM. $8.41/ square foot HOA fee includes electric, water, common
area maintenance. Reserve contribution $2,038 per year.

Remarks:

Dental Office
55 year lease in place at $7,404/month net janitorial
HOA fee includes Electric, water,CAM & janitorial
Owner user/investment opportunity

Exterior Features:

Property Currently for Sale

The accuracy of all information is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed.Copyright Ó eNeighborhoods, Inc. (800)975-9742

Prepared by Steve Pattinson Team, Designated Broker, REALTOR®, e-PRO



14431953
2002

7689 E. Paradise Lane Suite 6

$595,000
$331

1,795

# 1

MLS#:
Year/Age:

List Price:
$/Sq. Ft.:

Sq. Ft.:
Scottsdale, AZ 85260City/Area:

Census
Tract:

2168.15

second floor office condo, Scottsdale Airpark, sweeping mountain views, boutique office, desirable
loation

Remarks:

2 large executive offices, 1 regular office
10 foot ceilings
conference room
kitchen
reception
2 bathrooms-1 with shower

Interior Features:

Property Currently for Sale

The accuracy of all information is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed.Copyright Ó eNeighborhoods, Inc. (800)975-9742

Prepared by Steve Pattinson Team, Designated Broker, REALTOR®, e-PRO



14938547
2000

7689 East Paradise Lane Unit # 5

$575,000
$332

1,730

# 2

MLS#:
Year/Age:

List Price:
$/Sq. Ft.:

Sq. Ft.:
Scottsdale, AZ 85260City/Area:

Census
Tract:

2168.15

MOTIVATED SELLER OFFERS OFFICE CONDO IN SCOTTSDALE AIRPARK ON 2nd FLOOR WITH
AMAZING VIEWS OF THE MCDOWELL MOUNTAINS FROM CONFERENCE ROOM, MAIN OFFICE
& ENTRY/RECEPTION AREA. TURNKEY UNIT FEATURES 4 LARGE OFFICES (1 LEASED @
$600/MO THROUGH 03/31/08), CONFERENCE ROOM, KITCHEN, 2 BATHROOMS (1 WITH A
PRIVATE SHOWER) & COMPUTER/COMMUNITY AREA. IN ADDITION, UNIT OFFERS 10'
CEILINGS, 2 A/C UNITS, UPGRADED PHONE/DATA SYSTEM (PLENTY OF ACCESS LINES),
ALARM SYSTEM, PUBLIC ELEVATOR & 6 COVERED PARKING SPACES! DECKED OUT
W/UPGRADED SLATE TILE FLOORING IN ENTRY/RECEPTION AREA & CONFERENCE ROOM,

Remarks:

MOTIVATED SELLER... MUST SELL UPGRADED OFFICE CONDO
DESIRABLE SCOTTSDALE LOCATION, CLOSE TO FREEWAY.
UNBELIEVABLE MCDOWELL MOUNTAIN PANORAMIC VIEWS!
LOCATED IN SCOTTSDALE AIRPARK, BLOCKS FROM THE AIRPORT
4 LARGE EXECUTIVE OFFICES, CONFERENCE ROOM, KITCHEN, WORK-STATION AREA,
RECEPTION, 2 BATHROOMS - 1 WITH SHOWER!

Exterior Features:

Property Currently for Sale

The accuracy of all information is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed.Copyright Ó eNeighborhoods, Inc. (800)975-9742

Prepared by Steve Pattinson Team, Designated Broker, REALTOR®, e-PRO



15020930
1984

8753 E. Bell Road

$943,250
$350

2,695

# 1

MLS#:
Year/Age:

List Price:
$/Sq. Ft.:

Sq. Ft.:
Scottsdale, AZ 85260City/Area:

Census
Tract:

2168.15

Fully-built out high-end dental space. Could be used by any medical practitioner with a little work or fully
converted to regular office with some additional T/I work.

Remarks:

High covered/reserved parking ratio
Seconds from the loop 101
Prestigous location adjacent to the Perimiter Center
Bell road frontage

Exterior Features:

Property Currently for Sale

The accuracy of all information is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed.Copyright Ó eNeighborhoods, Inc. (800)975-9742

Prepared by Steve Pattinson Team, Designated Broker, REALTOR®, e-PRO



15009410
2006

8765 West Kelton Lane

$1,403,902
$300

4,673

# 1

MLS#:
Year/Age:

List Price:
$/Sq. Ft.:

Sq. Ft.:
Peoria, AZ 85382City/Area:

Census
Tract:

0303.68

One-story, freestanding, professional and medical office condominium project.
Remarks:

Property Currently for Sale

The accuracy of all information is deemed reliable, but is not guaranteed.Copyright Ó eNeighborhoods, Inc. (800)975-9742

Prepared by Steve Pattinson Team, Designated Broker, REALTOR®, e-PRO



14885497
2007

3180 S. Gilbert Rd

$797,290
$348

2,294

# 1

MLS#:
Year/Age:

List Price:
$/Sq. Ft.:

Sq. Ft.:
Chandler, AZ 85249City/Area:

Census
Tract:

5227.36

New executed 5 yr. lease with Physical Therapist (plus options). Excellent location, solid tenant, perfect
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